Z Dancekast

FESTIVAL VOLUNTEER APPLICATION FORM

Please return your completed form to:
Alison.hartley@danceeast.co.uk

Jerwood DanceHouse
Foundry Lane

Ipswich

Suffolk

P4 1DW

by FRIDAY 12 JUNE 2015

FULL NAME

E-MAIL ADDRESS

CONTACT NUMBER

POST CODE

Tell us a little bit about
yourself and your

interest in dance?
(Max 100 words)

What would you like to
volunteer with during
the Move | Be Moved
Festival?

Please select Y/N your interests

Activity

Yes or No

Setting up and taking down (theatre)

Stage runner

Ushering

Stewarding

Welcoming guests

Signing in/out Groups

Setting up and taking down (foyer displays)

Supervising young people's activities

Any other interests, please detail here:

DanceEast cannot guarantee all requests will be met but aims to provide an enjoyable experience for

everyone.



mailto:Alison.hartley@danceeast.co.uk

% Dancekast

Please indicate your availability to volunteer for the following dates and times with a Y for Yes and N for No.

Available AM Available Available

Date YN) PM (Y/N) EVENING (Y/N)

Monday 15.06.15%*

Wednesday 17.06.15

Thursday 18.06.15

Friday 19.06.15

Saturday 20.06.15

Sunday 21.06.15

Monday 22.06.15

Tuesday 23.06.15

Wednesday 24.06.15

Thursday 25.06.15

Friday 26.06.15

Saturday 27.06.15

Sunday 28.06.15

Monday 29.06.15

Tuesday 30.06.15

Wednesday 01.07.15

Thursday 02.07.15

*¥/olunteer Induction Day, time and place TBC

A timetable will be issued on the Volunteer Induction Day detailing more information about time, location and event.

Please complete and return this form by Friday 12 June 2015
Thank You



